Among Us Mortals William Ely Hill 1930

Title of feature Creator(s) Year

Size Most Sundays: 26 x 36 cm
* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
Sundays appear in red and bold.
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30 examples, from the San Francisco Chronicle, for 1930 are held in box SFT111-7 the collection; however, no dates are available for
them.

1 additional, undated copy of this feature is available for 1930 located in box SFC380




Among Us Mortals

Title of feature

Size Most Sundays: 27.5 x 37 cm
% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

* Indicates date is uncertain.
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1 undated example of this feature is available for 1931 box SFT110-14

19 undated examples, from the San Francisco Chronicle, is available for 1931 in box SFT111-8




Size

Among Us Mortals

Title of feature

* Indicates date is uncertain.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

Most Sundays: 28 x 36 cm

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
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1932

Year

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

0O ~NOOOA WN

WWNNNRNRNNNNNNRNE R R ERERERERRRE o
PO OOV RWNE,O®O®ONO®AMWNRO

SFT110-15

SFT110-15

SFT110-15

SFT110-15

SFT110-15

SFT110-15

SFT110-15

SFT110-15

SFT110-15

SFT110-15*

SFT110-15

SFT110-15

SFT110-15

SFT110-15

SFT110-15

SFT110-15

SFT110-15

Note

: Two different features exist for 5/1/1932.

3 additional, undated copies of this feature are available for 1932 in box SFT1110-15.




Among Us Mortals William Ely Hill 1933

Title of feature Creator(s) Year

Size Most Sundays: 49 x 37 cm
* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
Sundays appear in red and bold.
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Among Us Mortals

Title of feature

Size Most Sundays: 30 x 37 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

William Ely Hill
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1 additional undated example is available for 1934 in box SFT110-7.

Note: Examples in SFT111-10 are from the Cleveland Plain Dealer




Among Us Mortals

Title of feature

Size Most Sundays: 30 x 36 cm
* Indicates date is uncertain.
Sundays appear in red and bold.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

William Ely Hill

Creator(s)
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Note: Examples in SFT111-11 are from the Cleveland Plain Dealer




Size

* Indicates date is uncertain.

Among Us Mortals

Title of feature

Most Sundays: 30 x 36 cm

Sundays appear in red and bold.

% Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.

William Ely Hill

Creator(s)

1937

Year

January February March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

0O ~NOO O WN

WWNNNNRNNNNNNNE R R ERERERERRRPE o
PO OOV RWNE,O®O®NO®AOMWNRO

SFT111-12

SFT111-12

SFT111-12

SFT111-12

SFT111-12

SFT111-12

SFT111-12

SFT111-12

SFT111-12

SFT111-12

SFT111-12

Note: Examples in SFT111-12 are from the San Francisco Chronicle




Among Us Mortals

Title of feature
Alternate Title:

Size Most Sundays: 35 x 25 cm

Location

Box SFC380

William Ely Hill

Creator(s)

1 example of this feature for 1949 is held in the collection; however, no date is available.




Among Us Mortals William Ely Hill 1959
Title of feature Creator(s) Year
Alternate Title:
Size Most dailies: 22 x 24 cm
* Indicates date is uncertain. % Indicates strip is on verso of another feature.
Sundays appear in red and bold.
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